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1 W a y ne  Co. * 111.075 26.250 28.175 28.400 28.250

26 1 1

1599 Kennedy Legge tt 8.850 9.400 9.3759.425

1597 Danie lle  Hendr ix 8.700 9.350 9.525

1598 Kass idy Ka rtisek 8.700

1601 Ana  Neum an 9.425 9.4509.450

1600 Kira  Lehm an 9.425

2 Gre a te r  To le do * 109.525 26.700 26.725 28.100 28.000

33 5 3

1546 A llison Kulm atycki 9.000

1548 Nata lie  Rosebrock 8.900 9.4009.250

1542 M ada lynn Bross ia 8.800 9.175 9.200

1547 Car ley M illigan 8.800 9.400

1549 M aven S a lcedo 8.750

1554 Kendra  Zucca re ll 9 .475

1545 Adisyn F rankevic 9.375

3 De fia nce * 109.425 27.100 26.925 27.800 27.600

61 4 4

1520 Kenda llyne  Kroecke l 9.325 9.200 9.4009.575

1519 T aylor  Becke r 8.900

1522 Em m a Rohdy 8.875 8.450 9.1509.350

1521 Grace  M ue lle r 9.275 9.0508.875

4 Ra ncho * 109.025 26.075 27.375 27.700 27.875

4T7 2 5

1582 Br ie lle  M artinez 8.800 9.075 9.1259.175

1580 Ange lina  F ranke 8.675 9.200 9.350

1581 Nam i Iruthaya ra jah 8.600 9.250

1577 Har ini A kura thi 9.100

1583 Veronica  Pavlicek 9.275

1578 Abiga il A lva rado 9.400

5 Na pole on * 108.625 26.750 25.900 27.425 28.550

12 6 7

1564 Be lla  Bingham 9.175 8.525 9.6259.000

1569 Avery V ance 8.800 9.400

1565 Haylee  Hartm an 8.775 8.625 9.5259.425

1570 Anna lee  W e isge rber 8.750 9.000
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6 Is la nds * 107.050 26.300 26.950 27.125 26.675

125 3 9

1555 Lyndse i R icha rdson 9.250 9.200 9.1509.325

1556 Rylie  T anra th 8.700 9.500 9.2759.350

1557 Ashlyn W hitehurst 8.350 8.250 8.2508.450

7 She boy ga n * 106.350 25.675 25.650 27.150 27.875

4T9 7 8

1584 M cKinley DeBruin 8.600 8.925 9.3758.875

1586 M ade lyn M e llosm oen 8.550 8.200 9.4009.350

1585 Adr ianna  Jensem a 8.525 8.525 9.1008.925

8 Ga rv e r  Me moria l * 104.975 26.525 25.000 26.225 27.225

84 8 11

1533 Izabe lla  F inochio 9.100 8.550 9.250

1537 A lly W e idlich 8.725 8.100 8.850

1532 S arah Disney 8.700 9.175

1536 A lyssa  S tee le 8.350 8.625

1534 Em ilee  F r iedenberger 8.8008.750

9 North Shore * 104.200 25.300 24.425 27.675 26.800

9T12 10 6

1572 Am e lia  Bourdie r 8.675 8.050 9.1509.275

1574 A lexia  Hna tow icz 8.525 9.0009.225

1573 Grace  Ea r l 8.100 8.025 9.175

1575 M olly Pennim pede 8.350 8.650

10 Corry * 102.400 25.350 24.450 26.300 26.300

1411 9 10

1511 M organ Poole 8.800 8.750 8.9008.550

1510 M organ M artin 8.550 8.150 9.1008.900

1509 T eryn Ba iley 8.000 7.550 8.3008.850

11 Fond du La c * 100.925 25.550 23.375 25.225 26.775

1110 13 13

1530 Lydia  T hom pson 8.900 8.625 9.2009.250

1529 S haynah Lew is 8.400 6.500 8.8258.375

1528 Chloe  Burgert 8.250 8.250 8.7507.600

12 Count ry s ide * 99.950 24.825 22.625 25.700 26.800

9T13 14 12

1512 Laci Bilkas ley 8.425 7.275 8.8758.850

1513 A lexa  Gage 8.325 7.300 9.1008.600

1514 Em ily Hollow e ll 8 .075 8.050 8.8258.250
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13 Da rke  Co. * 99.325 23.450 24.250 24.975 26.650

1315 11 15

1518 Logan Pe iffe r 7.850 7.550 8.8008.775

1516 He idi Fudge 7.850 8.150 8.8257.450

1517 Har ley Gr iffith 7.750 8.550 9.0258.750

14 Ca mbridge * 99.150 26.050 17.300 28.325 27.475

78 15 2

1508 Kaylin V o lz 8.850 8.650 9.3759.550

1507 M adison O 'Br ien 8.650 8.650 8.9009.400

1506 Elizabe th Chilson 8.550 9.2009.375

15 A shla nd * 99.075 24.450 23.800 25.125 25.700

1514 12 14

1504 V ivian W a lte r 8.500 8.450 8.8258.950

1503 S adie  W a lte r 8.100 7.775 8.5008.825

1502 S am antha  Roll 7 .850 7.575 8.3757.350
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